


Baked Scallops
2pcs




Appetizer '3

Miso Soup
Soya bean soup with tofu
seaweed and spring onion

Edamame %
Boiled soy beans with seasalt

$4.50

$7.50

Yuzu Miso Nasu ({5
Deep fried eggplant served
with yuzu misa dressing

$15.90

Honrenso Gomaae $15.90

Spinach Salad with sesame dressing

Agedashi Tofu
Fried tofu with soy base sauce,
spring anion and fish flake

Takoyaki
Octopus cakes served with
mayo, takoyaki sauce & Fish flake

Chicken Katsu
Fried panko chicken with
tonkatsu sauce

$11.80

$10.80

$15.90

Oyster Tempura 4pcs $19.90

Fresh oyster in light batter tempura

Okonomiyaki
Traditional janpanese Vege table pancake

Seafood $17.90  Vegetable $15.90

Chicken Karaage $16.90
Japanese Style Fried chicken served with spicy mayo

Ebi (Prawn) Mayo (&pcs) $19.90
Fried king prawns with spicy mayo

Gua Bao $19.90
Your choice of BBQ Pork Belly,0r Spicy crispy chicken

Or Soft-shell Crab.,

Baked Scallops 2pcs $15.90

with creamy garlic chilli sauce

Tempura Bar =

Traditional Japanese light batter deep
fried with soy base sauce

Assorted
King prawns, white fish and assorted
vegetables

$25.90

Vegetable $21.90

Assorted vegetables

Cold Appetizer

Salmon Tataki $19.90

Seared salmon
with tataki Sauce

Tuna Tataki
Seared tuna, spring onion, sesame seed
with Tataki Sauces

$24.90

Yuzu King fish $21.90
Fresh catch of the day local white fish with jalapefio
salsa and Yuzu miso

Beef Tataki $23.90
Seared eye fillet \With Tataki Sauce
Ichika Oyster $19.90

Fresh oyster with soy vinegar and spicy sauce

Gyoza Dumpling -7~

Pork Gyoza 6pcs $13.90
Pork,cabbage&chive dumplings

Prawn Gyoza 6pcs $13.90
Prawn,cabbage&chive dumplings

Vegetables Gyoza 6pcs $13.90

Chickpeas,lentils,chive,spinach,cabbage
dumplings

@ lchika
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Assorted Sashimi _ S
24pes ol BT

Sushi & Sashimi Platter
For 2




-
Sushi Bar .-

Nigiri 2pcs
Salmon $5.90
Tuna $7.90
King fish $7.90
Eel $7.90
Fresh Prawn $7.90
Salmon Aburi 4pcs $14.90
Assorted Nigiri 7pcs $24.90
Chef's choice of salmon, tuna, prawn and whitefish

Sashimi 6pcs
Salmon $16.50
Tuna $19.50
King Fish $18.50
Assorted Sashimi (i
Chef's choice of salmon tuna kingfish $34.90 $66.90 o
Sushi & Sashimi Platter For 1 §34.90 |
Chef's choice 9pcs of assorted sashimi, 3pcs of nigiri, 2pes of Sushi Roll

Sushi & Sashimi Platter For 2 $72.90
Chef's choice 18pcs of assorted sashimi, 6pcs of nigiri, 4pes of Sushi Roll

Salmon Lover's Platter $58.90
Salmon Sashimi *4pcs

Salmon Nigiri *dpcs

Salmon Roses *4pcs

Salmon Rainbow Roll *8pcs

Ichika Platter For 4 $99.90
Sashimi Nigiri

Salmon*8pcs Fresh Prawn*dpcs

Tuna*apcs Aburi Salmon*4pcs

Salmon Roses*4pcs

KingFish*4pcs

Rainbow Reloaded Roll*8pcs



Green
Bamboo Roll

Salmon Roses




Gourmet Sushi Rolls .~

Salmon Roses(New) (4pcs) $19.90

Salmon with sushi rice and avocado inside topped with mayo and tobiko

Green Bamboo Roll (can be Vg) (6pcs) $26.90
Salmon, avocado
laced with cucumbers and topped with mayo tobiko

Caterpillar Roll (8pcs) $24.90

Panko prawn, salmon
inside out roll topped with avocado and home made sauce

Rainbow Reloaded $26.90

Fresh cooked prawn & avocado roll, topped with
salmon & tuna king fish avo drizzled with Teriyaki and mayo tobiko on top

Hot Rock'n Roll $32.90
Spicy tuna or salmon inside out roll
topped with prawn tempura dipped in our creamy spicy mayo

Spider Roll(6pcs) $22.90
Softshell crab tempura with avocado and cucumber inside out roll. topped with
chilli mayo and tobiko

Crazy Salmon Roll $2290
Fresh salmon with avocado inside, seared salmon outside served with spicy mayo and tobiko

Hoso maki 8pcs(Mini Sushi Roll ) $ 9.00
Mini sushi roll with your choice of Fresh Salmon,Tuna,Cooked Tuna,0r Avo or Cucumber.

California Roll

Inside out Sushi roll with your choice of protein and Avo ,Cucumber

Fresh Salmon or Spicy $17.00
Fresh Tuna or Spicy $18.00
Cooked Tuna or Spicy $15.00
Fresh Prawn or Spicy $18.00
Crab stick $15.00
Vegetarian roll & Mushroom salad $18.00
Avo &Cucumber $14.00
Panko Prawn &Spicy Mayo $16.90
Crispy Chicken &Spicy Mayo $15.90

@lIchika
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Teriyaki Eye Fillet

Chocolate =
Spring Roll

Matcha
Ice Cream




Ichika Tacos <

Kombu Salmon Taco
Grilled salmaon and chilli mayo, tobiko

Tuna Tartar Taco
Raw tuna and Sweet & Spicy mayo dressing

Tempura Prawn Taco
Tempura prawn and chilli mayo, tobiko

Lobster Taco
Lobster salad and sweet soy sauce, tabiko

Braised Wagyu Taco

Braised wagyu, spring onion

Eel Taco
Grilled eel, spring onion, sesame seed

Seaweed Salad
Mushrooms salad
Garden Salad @6

Mixed lettuce, cherry tomato, cucumber, avocado, seaweed with homemade creamy sesame dressing

Soba Salad %

Organic buckwheat noodle, mixed lettuce, cucumber and cherry tomato with creamy sesame dressing

Soft Shell Crab Salad

Tempura soft shell crab with mixed lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomato and Creamy sesame dressing and spicy Mayo

on top of Soft shell crab
Calamari salad

Mixed lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomato, deep fried calamari strips with mayo

Tuna Salad

$12.90

$14.90

$12.90

$12.90

$13.90

$13.90

$12.90
$12.90

$14.90

$16.90

$22.90

$18.90

$22.90

Seared tuna with sesame seed, mixed lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomato with Cream sesame dressing and Tataki sauce




& 48 hours Beef
=== Short Ribs

Creme Brilée

Matcha
Cheese Cake




Miso Black Cod
Japanese traditional style grilled black cod

Grilled Salmon
Miso marinated salmon with grilled seasonal vegetable and scallop&teriyaki sauce

48Hours Beef Short ribs
57 degree 4B hrs cooked short ribs with grilled vegetable and yakiniku sauce

Duck Breast
Grilled duck breast with miso eggplant

Eye Fillet
Grilled eye fillet steak served with seasonal vegetable and with homemade teriyaki sauce
Orblack pepper sauceextra  §5

Teriyaki Chicken
Pan grilled chicken with vegetable and teriyaki sauce

Teriyaki Tofu
Seasonal vegetables with Tofu in Teriyaki Sauce

Japanese Mild Curry
Your choice of panko chicken/panko prawn/Grilled beef/Grilled vegetables

Ichika Fried Rice
Mixture of vegetables & minced wagyu fried rice

Udon Noodle Soup
You choice of Assorted tempura $24.9 Teriyaki Chicken $22.9 Teriyakibeef $22.9

Stir Fried Udon Noodles
Chicken/Beef/Vegetables

Dessert

Green Tea/Red Bean/Black Sesame Ice Cream
Créme Brolée

Matcha Cheese Cake & Black Sesame Ice Cream
Chocolate Banana Spring Roll & Red Bean Ice Cream
Ichika Moriawase

Matcha cheese cake & créme brOlée & daifuku(Japanese sticky rice cake) & ice cream

@lchika

$42.9

$36.9

$48.9

$38.9

$39.9

$26.9

$24.9

$22.9

$24.9

$24.9

$9.90
$12.9
$18.9
$16.9
$28.9
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¢aIchika Lunch Menu /11:30-14:30

Crazy Salmon Roll 8pcs $19.90 CaliforniaRoll
Fresh salmon with avocado inside, seared Inside out Sushi roll with your choice of
salmon outside & spicy mayo--Tobiko protein and Avo ,Cucumber

Rainbow Reloaded 8pcs & $22.90  Fresh Salmon or Spicy Mayo $17.00
Fresh prawn with avocado inside out roll, topped Fresh Tuna or Spicy Mayo $18.00

with salmon, tuna, king fish and avocado with mayo .
CPio Ak - 7561 Cooked Tuna or Spicy Mayo $15.00
PPN IR Fresh Prawn or Spicy Mayo $18.00
Spider Roll 6pcs $19.90 Crab stu.:k aMayo $15.00
Soft shell crab tempura, with avocado, cucumber lﬁ Vegetarian roll & Mushroom salad $18.00
inside out roll & spicy mayo W Avo &Cucumber $14.00
Crispy Chicken Roll 8pcs $17.90

Hoso maki 8pcs(Mini Sushi Roll) $9 00

Mini sushi roll with your choice of Fresh Salmon,
Tuna,Cooked Tuna,0r Avo or Cucumber.

Teriyaki Chicken Bento
Grilled chicken in teriyaki sauce

Panko chicken with avocado cucumber inside
out roll with spicy mayo

Teriyaki Beef Bento $20.90  Chicken KatsuBento $20.90
Grilled sliced beef in teriyaki sauce Deep fried panko chicken breast with tonkatsu sauce
Grilled Salmon Bento $22.90 EyeFillet Bento $24.90
Grilled salmon in teriyaki sauce Grilled eye fillet (medium rare) in teriyaki sauce

Teriyaki Tofu Bento V& $20.90  SashimiBento $26.90

Grilled tofu in teriyaki sauce Assorted sashimi with Salmon,Tuna ,Kingfish




Lunch Menu / 11:30-14:30

All served on a bed of Rice
Teriyaki Chicken Don $18.90  Kaisen Don $22.90
Grilled chicken served with Assorted sashimi on top of
vegetables and teriyaki sauce steamed rice
Gyu Don §18.90  Chicken Katsu CurryDon  $18.90
Sliced beef served with Deep fried panko chicken breast
vegetables in Teriyaki sauce served with curry sauce on rice
Teriyaki Salmon Don $20.90 Curry Chicken Don $18.90
Grilled salmon served with Grilled chicken & vegetables
A\ vegetable and teriyaki sauce served with curry sauce onrice
Teriyaki Tofu Don $18.90 Curry Tofu & Veg Don $18.90

Grilled Tofu with Vegetables
Panko Prawn Curry Don $18.90

Chicken Katsu Don $18.90 Deep fried panko prawn served with
Deep fried panko chicken breast with curry sauce on rice
egg and slice onion in Teriyaki sauce ‘yr

4_-‘.
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Hakutsuru Tanrei Junmai

semi dry Taste served Chilled or warm.
Kiku-Masamune Kimoto Junmai Dai-Ginjo
Serve chilled easy to drink

Shirakawago

Creamy,medium dry

Asahi Shuzo

45 junmai daiginjo,clean and easy drinking
Warm Sake/Traditional and Popular
Traditional and Popular

Plum Wine from Kishu Japan

Fruity and smooth. best with Chilled.
Trad ional Japanese Drink.

Leeuwin Estate Riesling

Margaret River, WA
Rose

McPherson Rose
SE Australia

Ichi
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$20.0
(180ml)

$349
(180ml)

$329
(300ml)

$42.9
(300ml)

$13.9
(180ml)

$13.9
(per glass)

$13.9/52.9

$12.9/39.9
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Sparkling Wine

McPherson Chardonnay Pinot Noir

SE Australia

Bella Luna Prosecco

SE Australia

Sauvignon Blanc

McPherson Sauvignon Blanc

SE Australia

Babydoll Sauvignon Blanc

Marlborough,NZ

Pinot Gris/Grigio

McPherson Pinot Grigio

SE Australia

La Vue Pinat Gris
SE Australia

The Hidden Sea

Limestone Coast. SA 3

Chardonnay

$129/39.9

$429

$129/39.9

$429

$125/39.9

$399

$13.9/52.9




Sushi & japanese cuisine Beverage menu

Pinot noir
Yering Station
Yarra Valley. ViC
Babydoll Pinot Noir
Marihorouch.NZ
McPherson Shiraz
SE Australia

Spirits

Gin and Tonic

Kurayoshi The Tottori
Blended Japanese Whisky

Hakushu
Single Malt Japanese Whisky

Nikka Coffey
Grain Japanese Whisky

Ichika

$13.9/52.9

$429

$12.9/39.9

$8.9

S9/per shot

S1i/per shot

$13/per shot

Beer

B’ '

Asahi Draft Beer On Tap 300m Beerey g
| S\ 177
Orin Dark beer On Tap 300m| N X
Sapporo Silver Can 650ml §159
Corona Extra 335ml $6.9
Tea
Japanese Green Tea $6.5
Gen Mai Brown Rice Tea $6.5
Jasmine tea $6.5
Soft drinks

Coke/Coke Zero/Diet Coke/Sprite/Fanta 545
Sparkling Mineral Water(Spellegrino) S55
Orange/Apple/Pineapple Juice $6.0
Lemon lime Bitter $6.0
Ramune(Blug) $6.5



