





Baked Scallops 2pcs





Pork Bun 2pcs



Edamame

Appetizer 288		Tempura Bar	
		Traditional Japanese light batter deep fried with soy base sauce	
Miso Soup Soya bean soup with tofu seaweed and spring onion	\$4.50	Assorted King prawns, white fish and assorted vegetables	\$25.90
Edamame	\$7.50	Vegetable Assorted vegetables	\$21.90
Yuzu Miso Nasu (§) Deep fried eggplant served with yuzu miso dressing	\$15.90		
Honrenso Gomaae Spinach Salad with sesame dressing	\$15.90	Cold Appetizer 🚵	
Agedashi Tofu Fried tofu with soy base sauce, spring onion and fish flake	\$11.80	Salmon Tataki Seared salmon	\$19.90
Takoyaki Octopus cakes served with mayo, takoyaki sauce & Fish flake	\$10.80	with tataki Sauce Tuna Tataki Seared tuna, spring onion, sesame seed	\$24.90
Chicken Katsu Fried panko chicken with tonkatsu sauce	\$15.90	with Tataki Sauces Yuzu King fish Fresh catch of the day local white fish with jal salsa and Yuzu miso	\$21.90 lapeño
Oyster Tempura 4pcs Fresh oyster in light batter tempura	\$19.90	Beef Tataki Seared eye fillet With Tataki Sauce	\$23.90
Okonomiyaki Traditional janpanese Vegetable pancake Seafood \$17.90 Vegetable \$15.90		Ichika Oyster Fresh oyster with soy vinegar and spicy sauce	\$19.90
Chicken Karaage Japanese Style Fried chicken served with spicy m	\$16.90 aayo		
Ebi (Prawn) Mayo (4pcs) Fried king prawns with spicy mayo	\$19.90	Gyoza Dumpling 🧽	>
Gua Bao Your choice of BBQ Pork Belly, Or Spicy crispy chick Or Soft-shell Crab.	\$19.90 en	Pork Gyoza 6pcs Pork,cabbage&chive dumplings	\$13.90
Baked Scallops 2pcs	\$15.90	Prawn Gyoza 6pcs Prawn,cabbage&chive dumplings	\$13.90
with creamy garlic chilli sauce		Vegetables Gyoza 6pcs Chickpeas,lentils,chive,spinach,cabbage dumplings	\$13.90





Sushi Bar 🍲

Nigiri Salmon Tuna King fish Eel Fresh Prawn Salmon Aburi 4pcs Assorted Nigiri 7pcs Chef's choice of salmon, tuna, prawn and whitefish		2pcs \$5.90 \$7.90 \$7.90 \$7.90 \$7.90 \$14.90 \$24.90
<u>Sashimi</u>		<u>6pcs</u>
Salmon Tuna King Fish		\$16.50 \$19.50 \$18.50
Assorted Sashimi	12pcs	24pcs
Chef's choice of salmon ,tuna ,kingfish	\$34.90	\$66.90
	***************************************	3 7 7 7 7 7
Chef's choice of salmon ,tuna ,kingfish Sushi & Sashimi Platter For 1	***************************************	\$66.90
Chef's choice of salmon ,tuna ,kingfish Sushi & Sashimi Platter For 1 Chef's choice 9pcs of assorted sashimi, 3pcs of nigiri, 2pcs of Sushi Roll Sushi & Sashimi Platter For 2	***************************************	\$66.90 \$34.90

Ichika Platter For 4

\$99.90

Sashimi Nigiri Fresh P

Salmon*8pcs Fresh Prawn*4pcs Tuna*4pcs Aburi Salmon*4pcs

Salmon Roses*4pcs

KingFish*4pcs

Rainbow Reloaded Roll*8pcs





Green Bamboo Roll

Salmon Roses



Rock'n Roll



Yuzu Kingfish

Gourmet Sushi Rolls

Salmon Roses (New) (4pcs) Salmon with sushi rice and avocado inside topped with mayo and tobiko	\$19.90
Green Bamboo Roll (can be Vg) (6pcs) Salmon, avocado laced with cucumbers and topped with mayo tobiko	\$26.90
Caterpillar Roll (8pcs) Panko prawn, salmon inside out roll topped with avocado and home made sauce	\$24.90
Rainbow Reloaded Fresh cooked prawn & avocado roll, topped with salmon & tuna,king fish avo drizzled with Teriyaki and mayo tobiko on top	\$26.90
Hot Rock'n Roll Spicy tuna or salmon inside out roll topped with prawn tempura dipped in our creamy spicy mayo	\$32.90
Spider Roll(6pcs) Softshell crab tempura with avocado and cucumber inside out roll, topped with chilli mayo and tobiko	\$22.90
Crazy Salmon Roll Fresh salmon with avocado inside, seared salmon outside served with spicy mayo and tobiko	\$22.90
Hoso maki 8pcs(Mini Sushi Roll) Mini sushi roll with your choice of Fresh Salmon,Tuna,Cooked Tuna,Or Avo or Cucumber.	\$ 9.00
California Roll Inside out Sushi roll with your choice of protein and Avo ,Cucumber	
Fresh Salmon or Spicy Fresh Tuna or Spicy Cooked Tuna or Spicy Fresh Prawn or Spicy Crab stick Vegetarian roll & Mushroom salad Avo &Cucumber Panko Prawn &Spicy Mayo Crispy Chicken &Spicy Mayo	\$17.00 \$18.00 \$15.00 \$18.00 \$15.00 \$18.00 \$14.00 \$16.90 \$15.90



Teriyaki Eye Fillet





Grilled Salmon

Chocolate Spring Roll

Matcha Ice Cream



<u>Ichika Tacos</u>

Tempura seaweed with sushi rice, topped with your choice!

Kombu Salmon Taco Grilled salmon and chilli mayo, tobiko	\$12.90
Tuna Tartar Taco Raw tuna and Sweet & Spicy mayo dressing	\$14.90
Tempura Prawn Taco Tempura prawn and chilli mayo, tobiko	\$12.90
Lobster Taco Lobster salad and sweet soy sauce, tobiko	\$12.90
Braised Wagyu Taco Braised wagyu, spring onion	\$13.90
Eel Taco Grilled eel, spring onion, sesame seed	\$13.90
Salad 👑	
Seaweed Salad	\$12.90
Mushrooms salad	\$12.90
Garden Salad 139 Mixed lettuce, cherry tomato, cucumber, avocado, seaweed with homemade creamy sesame dressing	\$14.90
Soba Salad Organic buckwheat noodle, mixed lettuce, cucumber and cherry tomato with creamy sesame dressing	\$16.90
Soft Shell Crab Salad Tempura soft shell crab with mixed lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomato and Creamy sesame dressing and spicy Mayo on top of Soft shell crab	\$22.90
Calamari salad Mixed lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomato, deep fried calamari strips with mayo	\$18.90
Tuna Salad	\$22.90



Seared tuna with sesame seed, mixed lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomato with Cream sesame dressing and Tataki sauce



48 hours Beef Short Ribs









Miso Black Cod Japanese traditional style grilled black cod	\$42.9
Grilled Salmon Miso marinated salmon with grilled seasonal vegetable and scallop&teriyaki sauce	\$36.9
48Hours Beef Short ribs 57 degree 48 hrs cooked short ribs with grilled vegetable and yakiniku sauce	\$48.9
Duck Breast Grilled duck breast with miso eggplant	\$38.9
Eye Fillet Grilled eye fillet steak,served with seasonal vegetable and with homemade teriyaki sauce Or black pepper sauce extra \$5	\$39.9
Teriyaki Chicken Pan grilled chicken with vegetable and teriyaki sauce	\$26.9
Teriyaki Tofu Seasonal vegetables with Tofu in Teriyaki Sauce	\$24.9
Japanese Mild Curry Your choice of panko chicken/panko prawn/Grilled beef/Grilled vegetables	\$22.9
Ichika Fried Rice Mixture of vegetables & minced wagyu fried rice	\$24.9
Udon Noodle Soup You choice of Assorted tempura \$24.9 Teriyaki Chicken \$22.9 Teriyaki beef \$22.9	
Stir Fried Udon Noodles Chicken/Beef/Vegetables	\$24.9
Dessert	
Green Tea/Red Bean/Black Sesame Ice Cream	\$9.90
Crème Brûlée	\$12.9
Matcha Cheese Cake & Black Sesame Ice Cream	\$18.9
Chocolate Banana Spring Roll & Red Bean Ice Cream	\$16.9
Ichika Moriawase Matcha cheese cake & crème brûlée & daifuku(Japanese sticky rice cake) & ice cream	\$28.9





Lunch Menu / 11:30-14:30

GOURMET SUSHI

Crazy Salmon Roll 8pcs

\$19.90

Fresh salmon with avocado inside, seared salmon outside & spicy mayo--Tobiko

California Roll

Inside out Sushi roll with your choice of protein and Avo ,Cucumber

Rainbow Reloaded 8pcs @

\$22.90

Fresh prawn with avocado inside out roll, topped with salmon, tuna, king fish and avocado with mayo tobiko toppings --7spicy

Fresh Salmon or Spicy Mayo \$17.00 Fresh Tuna or Spicy Mayo \$18.00 Cooked Tuna or Spicy Mayo \$15.00

Fresh Prawn or Spicy Mayo

\$18.00 \$15.00

Spider Roll 6pcs \$19.90

Soft shell crab tempura, with avocado, cucumber inside out roll & spicy mayo

- Vegetarian roll & Mushroom salad \$18.00
- Avo &Cucumber \$14.00

Hoso maki 8pcs(Mini Sushi Roll) \$9.00

Mini sushi roll with your choice of Fresh Salmon,

Tuna, Cooked Tuna, Or Avo or Cucumber.

Crispy Chicken Roll 8pcs

Crab stick a Mayo

\$17.90

Panko chicken with avocado cucumber inside out roll with spicy mayo

BENTO

All served with pork dumplings or vege dumplings and sushi rolls, salad & rice

Teriyaki Chicken Bento Grilled chicken in teriyaki sauce \$20.90

Soft Shell Crab Bento

\$26.90

Soft shell crab tempura with spicy mayo

Teriyaki Beef Bento

Grilled sliced beef in teriyaki sauce

\$20.90

Chicken Katsu Bento

\$20.90

Deep fried panko chicken breast with tonkatsu sauce

Grilled Salmon Bento

Grilled salmon in teriyaki sauce

\$22.90

Eye Fillet Bento

\$24.90

Grilled eye fillet (medium rare) in teriyaki sauce

Teriyaki Tofu Bento 🌾

\$20.90

Sashimi Bento

\$26.90

Grilled tofu in teriyaki sauce

Assorted sashimi with Salmon, Tuna, Kingfish

Lunch Menu / 11:30-14:30

DONBURI

A 11					the same		D:
All	serv	'ea	on	a	bed	ot	Rice

\$18.90	Kaisen Don Assorted sashimi on top of steamed rice	\$22.90
\$18.90	Chicken Katsu Curry Don Deep fried panko chicken breast served with curry sauce on rice	\$18.90
\$20.90	Curry Chicken Don Grilled chicken & vegetables served with curry sauce on rice	\$18.90
\$18.90	Curry Tofu & Veg Don	\$18.90
\$18.90	Panko Prawn Curry Don Deep fried panko prawn served with curry sauce on rice	\$18.90
	\$18.90 \$20.90 \$18.90	Assorted sashimi on top of steamed rice \$18.90 Chicken Katsu Curry Don Deep fried panko chicken breast served with curry sauce on rice \$20.90 Curry Chicken Don Grilled chicken & vegetables served with curry sauce on rice \$18.90 Curry Tofu & Veg Don Panko Prawn Curry Don Deep fried panko prawn served with

Unagi Don Unagi Don with porches egg







Ichika Sushi & japanese cuisine Beverage menu

Premium	Sa	ĸe

Hakutsuru Tanrei Junmai semi dry Taste served Chilled or warm. Kiku-Masamune Kimoto Junmai Dai-Ginjo \$34.9 (180ml) Serve chilled easy to drink \$32.9 Shirakawago (300ml) Creamy, medium dry \$42.9 Asahi Shuzo (300ml) 45 junmai daiginjo,clean and easy drinking

Warm Sake/Traditional and Popular Traditional and Popular Plum Wine from Kishu Japan Fruity and smooth, best with Chilled. Trad ional Japanese Drink.

Riesling

Rose

Leeuwin Estate Riesling Margaret River, WA

McPherson Rose

SE Australia

\$20.0 (180ml)

\$13.9 (180ml)

\$13.9 (per glass)

\$13.9/52.9

\$12.9/39.9

McPherson Pinot Grigio SE Australia

> La Vue Pinot Gris SE Australia

The Hidden Sea Limestone Coast. SA Sparkling Wine

McPherson Chardonnay Pinot Noir \$12.9/39.9 SE Australia

Bella Luna Prosecco \$42.9 SE Australia

Sauvignon Blanc

McPherson Sauvignon Blanc \$12.9/39.9

SE Australia Babydoll Sauvignon Blanc \$42.9

Marlborough,NZ Pinot Gris/Grigio

\$12.5/39.9

\$39.9

Chardonnay

\$13.9/52.9



